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Paying
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2D Time
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2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
1l4th
15th
16th

1st
2nd
3xd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
N/T

Copyr
Pr

to 4 placings,

Il

14.689
14.828
14.952
15.216
15.249
15.263
15.238
15.324
15.357
15.377
15.439
15.529
15.542
15.551
15.576
15,582

15.690
16.028
16.050
16.062
16.144
16.282
16.287
17.865
20.123
20.576
21.28%
21 451
999.999

oducer:

Barrel Race America, Version 12.2

124 Idaho Barrel Futurity, Show Date: 06/07/14

Contact: Tami Church 208-559-4258 208-559-4258
Location: Canyon County Fairgrounds, Nampa, ID

Table 1 Jackpot in Futurity (Round 1)

Race Sponsored by: Memorial Pet Care

14.689,
15.689,

$8560.32
5644.49
$429.66
$214.83

$368.28
$276.21
$184.14
$ 92.07

Placings = 16, Pool
Placings = 12, Pool
Not Placed =1

Jackpot Total = $ 3069.00, Rider count = 29

$ 2148.30
$ 920.70

I

1D Placings
Kali Jo Parker on Tuneful
Jill Atkinson on TS Cinch Ta Fame
Cody Hyde on Sassy Seis
Cody Hyde on Copper Penny Kelly
Toni Horkley on IMA Docs Cody
Katie Davis on RB A Smooth Twist
Amber Moore on Supernatural Fame
Kim Smith on Datsa Lita Playmate
Mike Crosby on Dinero Makes Ya Famous
Toni Horkley on FG Texas Bug

Jackie Buckley on Ty's Little Pistol
Cathy Morgan on Mr JB 0915

Jill Atkinson on JA Doublen Down Doc
Max Haylett on Lolo Jones

Cody Hyde on Ohs She Hot
Tori Miller on Pretty MaDee Boon

2D Placings
Vauna Walker on Dan I Am Famous
Abby Michaelis on Flash Fling "Jazz"
Stephanie Latimer on Diesels Foxy Whiz
Tonya Hebert on MP Speedin Ta Fame
Adriana Correia on Miss Stictisity
Kourtney Woods on TM Blurred Judgement
Hope Jordan on Gringo Play

Dee Wesner on DS Dally The Moon
Vauna Walker on DTF Mellowdoc

Kelsie Miller on AMR Cash On Fire
Cathy Morgan on Batmans Jet Ta Fame
Karla Gust on SF Keep The Change
Widmer Jackie on Judge Cashanova
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Paying

1D Time
2D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
Tie
14th

1lst
2nd
Tie
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
N/T

to 4 placings,

14.544
14.820
14.868
14.924
14.944
15.025
15.112
15. 165
15,189
15.200
15.241
15, 385
15.385
15.486

15661,
15.616
15.616
15.690
15.. 762
1:5:.879
16.259
16.386
16.901
16.917
20.922
21.204
23.3178
98..989
999.9989

Barrel Race America, Version 12.2
Table 1 Jackpot in Futurity (Round 2)

Race Sponsored by: Memorial Pet Care

Jackpot Total = $ 3069.00, Rider count = 29

14.544, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 2148.30
15.544, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 920.70
Not Placed =1
1D Placings

$859.32 Kali Jo Parker on Tuneful

$644.49 Vauna Walker on DTF Mellowdoc

5429.66 Cody Hyde on Sassy Seis

$214.83 Vauna Walker on Dan I Am Famous
Jill Atkinson on TS Cinch Ta Fame
Katie Davis on RB A Smooth Twist
Kelsie Miller on AMR Cash On Fire
Cody Hyde on Ohs She Hot
Jill Atkinson on JA Doublen Down Doc
Toni Horkley on FG Texas Bug
Kim Smith on Datsa Lita Playmate
Jackie Buckley on Ty's Little Pistol
Toni Horkley on IMA Docs Cody
Max Haylett on Lolo Jones

2D Placings

$368.28 Mike Crosby on Dinero Makes Ya Famous

$230.17 Karla Gust on SF Keep The Change

$230.17 Hope Jordan on Gringo Play

$ 92.07 Amber Moore on Supernatural Fame

Tori Miller on Pretty MaDee Boon

Cody Hyde on Copper Penny Kelly
Adriana Correia on Miss Stictisity
Abby Michaelis on Flash Fling "Jazz"
Kourtney Woods on TM Blurred Judgement
Dee Wesner on DS Dally The Moon

Cathy Morgan on Mr JB 0815

Tonya Hebert on MP Speedin Ta Fame
Cathy Morgan on Batmans Jet Ta Fame
Stephanie Latimer on Diesels Foxy Whiz
Widmer Jackie on Judge Cashanova
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8:12 PM 06/08/14 Barrel Race America, Version 12.2
Table 1 Jackpot in Futurity (Awverage)

Race Sponsored by: Memorial Pet Care
Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = § 3162.00, Rider count = 29
1D Time = 14.617, Placings = 15, Pool = § 2213.40

2D Time 15.617, Placings = 13, Pool 5 948.60
Not Placed 1

I

1D Placings
1st 14.617 $885.36 Kali Jo Parker on Tuneful
Round 1: 14.689, Round 2: 14.544

2nd 14.886 $664.02 Jill Atkinson on TS Cinch Ta Fame
Round 1: 14.828, Round 2: 14.944

3rd 14.910 $442.68 Cody Hyde on Sassy Seis
Round 1: 14.952, Round 2: 14.868

4th 15.144 $221.34 Katie Davis on RB A Smooth Twist
Round 1: 15.263, Round 2: 15.025

5th 15.283 Kim Smith on Datsa Lita Playmate
Round 1: 15.324, Round 2: 15.241

6th 15.289 Toni Horkley on FG Texas Bug
Round 1: 15.377, Round 2: 15.200

Jth 5307 Vauna Walker on Dan I Am Famous
Round 1: 15.690, Round 2: 14.924

8th 15.317 Toni Horkley on IMA Docs Cody
Round 1: 15.249, Round 2: 15.385

9th 15.366 Jill Atkinson on JA Doublen Down Doc
Round 1: 15.542, Round 2: 15.189

10th 15.371 Cody Hyde on Ohs She Hot
Round 1: 15.576, Round 2: 15.165

11th 15.412 Jackie Buckley on Ty's Little Pistol
Round 1: 15.439, Round 2: 15.385

12th 15.459 Mike Crosby on Dinero Makes Ya Famous
Round 1 15.357; Roibnd 2@ 15.561

13th 15.484 Amber Moore on Supernatural Fame
Round 1: 15.278, Round 2: 15.690

14th 15.519 Max Haylett on Lolo Jones
Round 1: 15.551, Round 2: 15.486
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15th 15.598
Round 1:

15.

Barrel Race America,

Version 12.2

Table 1 Jackpot in Futurity (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Memorial Pet Care

216, Round

1st 15.672 $379.44

Round 1:

155

582, Round

2nd 15.951 $284.58

Round 1:

L6

287, Round

3rd 16.201 $189.72

Round 1:

4th 16.207 $
Round 1:

5th 16.592
Round 1:

6th 17.391
Round 1:

7th 17.471
Round 1:

8th 17.844
Round 1:

9th 18.226
Round 1:

10th 18.534
Round 1:

11th 18.633
Round 1:

12th 22.333
Round 1:

13th 58.025
Round 1:

N/T 400.000

Round 1:

16.

16.

le.

17.

20.

20.

15.

21.

16.

21:

16.

599.999;

144, Round
94 .86

028, Round

282, Round
865, Round
123, Round
576, Round
529, Round
451, Round
062, Round
287,

Round

050, Round

2z

23

Round 2:

Cody Hyde on Copper Penny Kelly
15.979

2D Placings
Tori Miller on Pretty MaDee Beoon
15.762

Hope Jordan on Gringo Play
15.616

Adriana Correia on Miss Stictisity
16.259

Abby Michaelis on Flash Fling "Jazz"
16,386

Kourtney Woods on TM Blurred Judgement
16.901

Dee Wesner on DS Dally The Moon
16.917

Vauna Walker on DTF Mellowdoc
14.820

Kelsie Miller on AMR Cash On Fire
15.112

Cathy Morgan on Mr JB 0915
20.922

Karla Gust on SF Keep The Change
15.616

Tonya Hebert on MP Speedin Ta Fame
21.204

Cathy Morgan on Batmans Jet Ta Fame
23.378

Stephanie Latimer on Diesels Foxy Whiz
99.999

Widmer Jackie on Judge Cashanova
999.999
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